



P_S4FIN_1610^{Q&As}

SAP Certified Application Professional - Financials in SAP S/4HANA
1610 for SAP ERP Finance Experts

Pass SAP P_S4FIN_1610 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.geekcert.com/p_s4fin_1610.html

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SAP Official
Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

Your customer wants a new ERP solution and is looking at the SAP S/4HANA software. The customer has a skilled in-house IT team that they want to upskill and keep moving the forward. They want maintain a fully customizable solution without completely disrupting their current processes.

Which SAP S/4HANA solution will you propose?

Response:

- A. Private cloud
- B. On-premise
- C. Hybrid
- D. Public cloud

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 2

In which of the following CO transactions is it NOT possible to enter a ledger group? Response:

- A. Reposting of Revenues (KB41N)
- B. Cost Allocation (KB15N)
- C. Activity Allocation (KB21N)
- D. Reposting of Primary Costs (KB11N)

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 3

After the migration to SAP S/4HANA 1709, you notice in the currency configuration of the company code that the global currency has the "Currency Is Only Available In Controlling" indicator.

What might be the cause of this?

Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. Before the migration, the company code was NOT linked to a controlling area.
- B. The controlling area linked to the company code was defined with currency type 20.
- C. Before the migration, the company code did NOT have any parallel currencies defined.



D. Before the migration, the group currency of the controlling area was defined as a parallel currency in the company code.

Correct Answer: BC

QUESTION 4

You perform a direct activity allocation. Which database tables are updated?

Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. ACDOCA
- B. BSEG
- C. COBK
- D. COSS

Correct Answer: AC

QUESTION 5

Which downstream activities can be updated when you post a payment in receivables management?

Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. Update of days sales outstanding calculations
- B. Reduction of an open dispute case amount
- C. Release of an order from credit hold
- D. Update of a promise to pay

Correct Answer: BC

[P_S4FIN_1610 VCE Dumps](#)

[P_S4FIN_1610 Practice
Test](#)

[P_S4FIN_1610 Braindumps](#)